Red Devil Meet Varsity

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday December 09,2017

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Park 36.250 « 35.150 4 35.050 «y 35.800 «, 142.250
2 Hinsdale Central 36.550 » 35.000 »» 34.800 » 35.300 5 141.650
3 QOak Park River Forest 36.400 y 34.700 « 34.250 » 35.050 w 140.400
4 Downers Grove South 36.600 o, 33.800 » 31.300  35.600 », 137.300
5 Lake Zurich 34550 5 34.750 o 32.100 oy 33.850 s 135.250
6 Sandburg / Stagg 35.100 5 33.150 ¢ 30.700 » 34.050 s 133.000
7 Hinsdale South 33.700 & 31.500 oy 31.600 ® 33.500 v 130.300
8 Downers Grove North 33.850 » 30.300 & 30.800:, 32200 s 127.150
9 Maine West 33.300 o 29.050 s 30.250 ;(9) 31.800 @ 124.400
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Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Red Devil Meet Varsity

Saturday December 09,2017

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Giglio
Abby Carlson
Kiara Harrast
Alex Caruso
Kelly Zehnder
Racquel Suhr
Taylor Talley

Evelyn Dellegrazie
Hannah Thompson
Iriel Conley
Joanna Topa
Andrea Davenport
Amanda Leon
Megan Schore
Trudy Davis
Mia Bowers
Andie Granskog
Jane Fabbrini
Lily Nowka
Sam Smith
Gabriella Stellato
Kayla O'Donnell
Emilv Divilbiss
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Yr.

School
Sandburg / Stagg
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Lake Park
Sandburg / Stagg
Ozak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Zurich
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Maine West
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
l.ake Zurich
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Maine West

Vault Bars Beam
9.650 9.050 9.500
9.550 8.950 8.800
9.300 9.300 9.050
9.300 8.550 9.300
9.200 9.050 8.900
9.350 8.800 8.850
9.450 9.100 8.100
8.750 9.000 8.750
9.250 8.900 8.200
9.250 8.200 8.650
8.600 9.250 8.300
9.200 8.800 7.350
9.000 8.250 8.150
8.900 8.500 8.150
9.600 7.700 7.350
8.700 8.300 8.100
7.600 8.400 8.600
8.250 8.450 7.700
8.300 8.200 7.700
8.200 7.850 7.350
8.300 7.200 8.100
8.200 7.450 6.800
8.100 7.200 7.750

Floor
9.350
9.400
9.050
9.150
9.100
9.050
8.800
§.900
9.000
8.750
8.550
9.050
8.800
8.300
8.550
8.000
8.300
8.300
7.600
8.250
7.800
8.050
7.450

Score
37.550
36.800
36.700
36.300
36.250
36.050
35.450
35.400
35.350
34.850
34.700
34.400
34.200
33.850
33.200
33.100
32.900
32.700
31.800
31.650
31.400
30.600
30.500

Average
9.3875
9.2000
8.1750
9.0750
9.0625
9.0125
8.8625
8.8500
8.8375
8.7125
8.6750
8.6000
8.5500
8.4625
8.3000
8.2750
8.2250
8.1750
7.9500
7.9125
7.8500
7.6500
7.6250



Red Devil Meet Varsity

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School ’ Saturday December 09,2017
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School : Ded. Score
1 Maddie Giglio . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.650
2 Trudy Davis . Downers Grove South 0.00 9.600
3 Abby Carlson . Downers Grove South 0.00 9.550
4 Taylor Talley . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.450
5 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 9.350
6 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.300
6 Kiara Harrast . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.300
8 Hannah Thompson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 9.250
8 Iriel Conley . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 9.250
10 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 9.200
10 Andrea Davenport . Downers Grove South 0.00 9.200
12 Kylie Torsberg . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.150
13 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 0.00 9.100
13 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.100
15 Jenna Schainis . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 9.000
15 Teagan Jones . Lake Zurich 0.00 9.000
15 Amanda Leon ; . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.000
18 Zion Phillpotts . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.900
18 Megan Schore . Maine West 0.00 8.900
20 Evelyn Dellegrazie ’ . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.750
21 Mia Bowers . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.700
22 Emilia Mangiardi . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.650
23 Joanna Topa . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.600
23 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
25 Lauren Lucina . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.550
26 Gabby Demma . Maine West 0.00 8.400
27 Elizabeth Root . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.300
27 Lily Nowka . Downers Grove North 0.00- 8.300
27 Gabriella Stellato . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.300
30 Jane Fabbrini . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.250
30 Melina Popilas . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.250
32 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.200
32 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.200
34 Jenin Hasan . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 8.100
34 Emily Divilbiss . Maine West 0.00 8.100
34 Kenna Cinotte . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.100
37 Zoe Lagessie . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.000
37 Genevieve Klamer . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.000
39 Eryka Ciszek . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.900
39 lily Sanchez . Maine West 0.00 7.900
39 Jessica Elliott . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
42 Hanna Patonik . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.800
43 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.700
44 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 0.00 7.600
45 Christa Niewinski . Maine West 0.00 7.500



Red Devil Meet Varsity

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday December 09,2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Scaore
1 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
2 Joanna Topa Lake Zurich 0.00 9.250
3 Taylor Talley Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.100
4 Maddie Giglio Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.050
4 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 0.00 9.050
6 Evelyn Dellegrazie Qak Park River Forest 0.00 9.000
7 Abby Carlson Downers Grove South 0.00 8.950
8 Hannah Thompson Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.900
9 Chloe Capuder Lake Park 0.00 8.850
10 Racquel Suhr Lake Park 0.00 8.800
10 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South 0.00 8.800
12 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.750
13 Sophia Preys Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.600
13 Elizabeth Root Lake Zurich 0.00 8.600
15 Alex Caruso Hinsdale South 0.00 8.550
15 Sophia Gerard Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.550
17 Megan Schore Maine West 0.00 8.500
18 Julia McDevitt Lake Zurich 0.00 8.450
18 Jane Fabbrini Lake Zurich 0.00 8.450
18 Maggie Koch Lake Park 0.00 8.450

21 Andie Granskog Lake Park 0.00 8.400
21 Kylie Torsberg Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
23 | Linsay Tom Downers Grove South 0.00 8.350
24 - Mia Bowers Downers Grove North 0.00 8.300
25 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
26 Iriel Conley Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
26 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North 0.00 8.200
28 Claire Massmann Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000
29 Sam Smith Hinsdale South 0.00 7.850
30 Julia Kobel Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.750
31 Trudy Davis Downers Grove South 0.00 7.700
32 Rayna Davis Maine West 0.00 7.650
32 Kaitiin Hall Hinsdale South 0.00 7.650
34 Teagan Jones Lake Zurich 0.00 7.600
35 Kayla O'Donnell Hinsdale South 0.00 7.450
36 Eryka Ciszek Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.250
37 Emily Divilbiss Maine West 0.00 7.200
37 Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North 0.00 7.200
39 Jenin Hasan Sandburg / Stagg Q.00 7.100
40 Hanna Patonik Hinsdale South 0.00 7.000
41 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North 0.00 6.600
42 lily Sanchez Maine West 0.00 5.700
43 Christa Niewinski Maine West 0.00 5.000
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Red Devil Meet Varsity

Hosted by: Hinadale Centra! High School Saturday December 09,2017

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Giglio . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.500
2 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.300
3 Dalia Hayes . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.200
4 Kiara Harrast . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.050
5 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 8.900
5 Abby Carlson . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.900
7 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 8.850
8 Evelyn Dellegrazie . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.750
] Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 0.00 8.700
10 Iriel Conley . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.650
10 Sophia Preys . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.650
12 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
13 Jaci Dynis . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
14 Joanna Topa . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.300
15 Julia McDevitt . Lake Zurich 0.00 8.250
16 Hannah Thompson . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
17 Megan Schore . Maine West 0.00 8.150
17 Amanda Leon . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.150
19 Taylor Talley . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 8.100
19 Mia Bowers . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.100
19 Gabriella Stellato . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.100
22 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.950
23 Elizabeth Root . Lake Zurich . 0.00 7.850
23 Zoe Lagessie . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.850
25 Emily Divilbiss . Maine West 0.00 7.750
26 Jane Fabbrini . Lake Zurich 0.00 7.700
26 Emily McGuckin . Lake Zurich 0.00 7.700
26 Lily Nowka . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.700
29 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 7.550
29 Melina Popilas . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.550
31 Linsay Tom . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.500
32 lity Sanchez . Maine West 0.00 7.350
32 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.350
32 Andrea Davenport . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.350
32 Trudy Davis . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.350
36 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South Q.00 7.100
37 Rayna Davis . Maine West 0.00 7.000
38 Kayla O'Donnelf . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.900
38 Lauren Lucina . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.900
40 Kenna Cinotte . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.800
41 Julia Kobel . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.550
41 Faith Farrell . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.550
43 Gabby Demma . Maine West 0.00 6.500
44 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 5.850
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Red Devil Meet Varsity

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday December 09,2017

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Abby Carlson Downers Grove South 0.00 9.400
2 Maddie Giglio Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 9.350
3 Alex Caruso Hinsdale South 0.00 9.150
4 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 0.00 9.100
5 Racque! Suhr Lake Park 0.00 9.050
5 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.050
5 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South 0.00 9.050
8 Hannah Thompson Oak Park River Forest 0.00 9.000
8 Julia Naronowicz Lake Park 0.00 9.000
10 Evelyn Dellegrazie Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.900
11 Taylor Talley Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 8.800
11 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.800
13 Iriel Conley Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.750
13 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.750
15 Lily Jones Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.700
16 Julia Kurek Lake Park 0.00 8.650
17 Melina Popilas Downers Grove South 0.00 8.600
18 Joanna Topa Lake Zurich 0.00 8.550
18 Trudy Davis . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.550
20 Emily McGuckin Lake Zurich 0.00 8.500
21 Julia McDevitt Lake Zurich 0.00 8.450
22 Zion Phillpotts Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.400
23 Sophia Preys + Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.350
23 Emilia Mangiardi Lake Zurich 0.00 8.350
23 Kylie Torsberg Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.:350
26 Jill Magafas Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 8.300
26 Megan Schore Maine West 0.00 8.300
26 Jane Fabbrini Lake Zurich 0.00 8.300
26 Andie Granskog Lake Park 0.00 8.300
26 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North 0.00 8.300
31 Sam Smith Hinsdale South 0.00 8.250
32 Kenna Cinotte Downers Grove North 0.00 8.100
33 Gabby Demma Maine West 0.00 8.050
33 Kayla O'Donnell Hinsdale South 0.00 8.050
33 Zoe Lagessie Hinsdale South 0.00 8.050
36 lily Sanchez Maine West 0.00 8.000
36 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North 0.00 8.000
38 Linsay Tom Downers Grove South - 0.00 7.950
39 Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
40 Helen Wheeler Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.600
40 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North 0.00 7.600
42 Emily Divilbiss Maine West 0.00 7.450
43 Hanna Patonik Hinsdale South 0.00 6.900
44 Jenin Hasan Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.750
45 Rache! Mathews Maine West 0.00 6.600
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